ENO. 2083	FILED FOR RECORD THE 22	DAY OF	STATE OF IOWA, WINNEBAGO COUNTY Offen Brattagen, Rec By Augus Saltan, D
TODAING PER 3 // I	IN Deed BOOK 333	3 PAGE 40-1	By Coyce Lotton. D
	, L	FILED 100k 333 F	PAGE 40-1
	Essential of	98 APR 22 PM	
	V	JOANA BARTL MNNEBAGO CO. R	ESON ECORDER
mation Richard P. Schulindividual's	Name Street A	eet, Lake Mill	s, IA 50450 515/592-1031 City Phone
riii.	WARRAN		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
To a large	WARRAN	II DEED	
Dollar(s) and other valua Richard D. Pete	n of <u>ONE AND MO/100</u> ble consideration, rson and Paula Pete on and LeAnn Peters		
do hereby Convey to	Hawkeye Seven, Inc.	, and the second	
the following described r	eal estate in Win	nebago	County, Iowa:
Thirt (99)	orthwest Quarter (N y-five (35) in Town North, Range Twenty e Fifth P.M., Iowa.	ship Ninety-	-nine
State of lows			REAL ESTATE TRANSFER
Visitable as County	3 88		TAX PAID
Entered for Taxation the 24th			* 399
Day or April	A.D. 19_98		John Bartleson
Sonja John	Paulson Aughor		TRECORDER!
100 mm	\$5.00 Deputy		DATE COUNTY
estate by title in fee sin that the real estate is Fr grantors Covenant to Wa may be above stated. Edistributive chare in and Words an unrases hiplural number, and as ma	ple, that they have good and ee and Clear of all Liens and urrant and Defend the real est ach of the undersigned here to the real estate. erein, including acknowledgn asculine or feminine gendar, a	I lawful authority Encumbrances exate against the lay by relinquishes a nent hereof, shall ecording to the co	nterest, that grantors hold the real to sell and convey the real estate; coept as may be above stated; and wful claims of all persons except as ill rights of dower, homestead and be construed as in the singular or ontext.
STATE OF UNION		Dated:/	JUL / J VAT , 1998
On this 15% da	v of April	Micha	d DBTmo-
1998 , before me, Public in and for said Richard D. Pete	y of April the undersigned, a Notary State, personally appeared rson and	Richard D.	Peterson (Grantor)
	husband and wife,	Paula Pete	Citizani eran (Grantor)
tarthe Khawn to be the	identical persons named in	17	
and Who executed the acknowledged that they voluntary open and deed	foregoing instrument and executed the same as their	Roger D. I	Oliviser (Grantor)
Witheren &	alty)
5 Glo	ria Riley Notary Public	Leann Pete	GCCALCAS ∋rson (Grantor)
(This form of ecknowledgment My Commission ex		2007	

STATE OF	IOWA		WINNEBAGO	COUNTY, ss:
On this	20th day of	April	, 19 <u>98</u>	_ before me, the undersigned, a
Notary Public	in and for said Stat	e, personally appe	ared	
	Roger D. F	eterson and	LeAnn Peters	on, husband and wife,
scknowledge	d that they executed		voluntary act and	Swanson
Si a	1 1 1	(/ Joan	A . Swanson Notary Public
100	mcr.			Trotally 1 dblic
Jo				
STATE OF _				COUNTY, ss:
On this	day of		, 19	before me, the undersigned, a
Notary Publi	c in and for said Stat	e, personally appi	ared	
	n to be the identical ed that they executed			ad the foregoing instrument, and deed.
		-		Notary Public